Media
Type
Available for ID only
44P = 44 micron SS mesh
Available for MD only
5P = 5 micron SS mesh
Available for ID/MD
G = Epoxy

 4S = 1/8” Straight Barbs
Specifications:
How to Order:
For Example: IDN-6G
for complete assembly,
including element.
Type Tang
Length
N = Long
S = Short
End
Connections
blank = Standard Tangs
(1/4” outer diameter)
4S = 1/8” Straight Barbs
4A = 1/8” Right Angle Barbs
Model Max. Max.
Number Pressure Temp.
ID/SD/MD 100 PSIG/7 bar 125°F
(All media
types)
Type ID In-line filters
Media
Grade
Leave blank
for SD,5P,44P
4
6
8
10
Standard 1/4” O.D. Tangs
ID
MD
SD
Short(S) Tang Version = 2.3”
Long(L) Tang Version = 3.3”
Short(S) Tang Version = 3.6”
Long(L) Tang Version = 4.6”
Short(S) Tang Version = 2.5”
Long(L) Tang Version = 3.4”
G
T
F
H
blank for
no drain; closed
D = Open;
constant bleed
drain
V = Valved;
manual drain
Model	 Port	Size	 Max.	 Max.	Temp.	 Materials	of	Construction	 Shipping
Number	 (NPT)	 Pressure	 (Element	Type)	 Head	 Internals	 Bowl	 Seals	 Weight
QN1N,QN15N,QN2N 1/4”,3/8”,1/2” 125 PSIG/ 125°F Aluminum  Stainless Clear Buna N .86 lbs./.39 kgs.
9 bar (All Media Steel, Polyurethane
types) Acetal
Plastic
ILN/IKN 1/8” 50 PSIG/ 125°F  ILN: Nylon Neoprene ILN: Nylon Silicone .1 lbs./.05 kgs.
3 bar (All media IKN: Clear IKN: Clear Rubber
types) polyurethane polyurethane
ILND/IKND 1/8” 50 PSIG/ 125°F  ILND: Nylon Neoprene ILND: Nylon Silicone .1 lbs./.05 kgs.
3 bar (All media IKND: Clear IKND: Clear Rubber
types) polyurethane polyurethane
ILNV/IKNV 1/8” 50 PSIG/ 125°F  ILNV: Nylon Neoprene ILNV: Nylon Silicone .1 lbs./.05 kgs.
3 bar (All media IKNV: Clear IKNV: Clear Rubber
types) polyurethane polyurethane
Application:  The ILN, IKN in-lines are used for low flow circuit protection on